
 

 

M.Sc. Physics (Grant-in-aid and Self-Financed) 

Admission Round Notice [2023-24] 

 

Admission: Table Round 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

 

• Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of seats) 

• Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round. 

• The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any, will be updated on college 

website (www.fergusson.edu) from time to time. 

General Instructions 

 
1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are mentioned in the merit list, MUST 

report with original documents & photocopies as applicable. 

2. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

3. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND ADMISSIONS, the number of students called for 

admission is more than the number of available vacancies in each category. 

4. Students should physically remain present or parent/representative in the College for 

verification of original documents & allocation of the seat. 

5. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

6. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

7. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacancies and verification of documents as per the rules and regulations laid 

by Savitribai Phule Pune University and Govt. of Maharashtra. 

8. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

9. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date Timings 
Place 

Details 
Category-wise cut-offs 

 
10:30 am 

to 11:30 am 

(Reporting 

time) 

P2 Hall, 

Department of 

Physics , 

Fergusson College 

(Autonomous), 

Pune-4 

Students of ALL 

CATEGORIES should 

report in the given time 

slot of 10:30 am to 11:30 

am. 

Students should remain 

present physically. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
3rd August 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

11.30 am 

onwards 

P2 Hall, 

Department of 

Physics , 

Fergusson College 

(Autonomous), 

Pune-4 

Admission process for the 

following categories in the 

given sequence: 

1. Divyang 

2. Defence 

3. Orphan 

4. General-SPPU 

5. SC SPPU 

6. ST SPPU 

7. NT SPPU 

8. OBC SPPU 

9. EWS SPPU 

10. Non- SPPU (OPEN 

and Reserve) 

All the reported students 

ONLY would be 

considered for admission 

process-subject to 

availability of seats 

 Sr. 

No. 
Category Cut-off 

entrance 

Marks 

And Above 

 

1 Divyang  
All SPPU & 
Other 
University 
students 

 

2 Defence  

3 Orphan  

 

4 General 

SPPU  

All SPPU 

Students from 

General & 

Reserve 

Category 

 

 

5 SC SPPU  

6 ST SPPU  

7 NT SPPU  

8 OBC SPPU 

  9 EWS SPPU 

   10 Other 

University 

General 

General 

category 

students 

having  

entrance 

marks 30.67 

& above 

 

 

    11 Other 

University 

category 

(Maharashtra 

students only) 

All Students 

from 

Reserve 

Category 

within state 

of 

Maharashtra 

 



 

 

 

 

Intake Capacity and Distribution of Seats 

 

Grant-in Aid Division: Intake Capacity -30 
 

a) Students from SPPU  

 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS Divyang 

Defence 

Orphan 

(Parallel distribution) 

10 3 2 3 5 2 one seat each 

 

b) Students from other University (other than SPPU) 

 

General Reserved 

1 2 

 

Self-Finance Division Intake Capacity -24 
 

c) Students from SPPU  

 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS Divyang 

Defence 

Orphan 

(Parallel distribution) 

7 2 1 2 4 2 one seat each 

 

d) Students from other University (other than SPPU) 

 

General Reserved 

1 1 

 

 

Important Note: 

 

1. This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. In case, if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded as per the rules. 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie still persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination (5th Semester 

or T.Y.B.Sc./BA whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 

 



 

 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration certificate Original and 2 Photo copies 

2. SSC/10th marksheet and certificate Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12th marksheet and certificate Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result (if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester mark sheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate* (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

Specially Abled/ Divyang certificate (if 

applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. Certificate for Orphan category (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Login to website https://livestudents.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received 

in a message on your registered email id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited with ONLINE mode only – use Debit card/ Credit card / Net banking 

/ UPI). For the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt within THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Physics  

 

7.1 For Grant in Aid division 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.12110/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation: Rs.9194/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs. 13960/- 

 

7.2 For Self-finance division 

 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.52529/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.21488/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs. 84813 /- 

 

Dr. Subhash Shende  Prof. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

Vice Principal     Vice Principal Offg. Principal 

 

 

 

https://livestudents.deccansociety.org/


Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1129767 JAYANT PADATE 34.67 OBC NO NO NO

2 1165101 VAIBHAV TAMBADE 34.33 NT D NO NO NO

3 1164226 HRUSHIKESH MATE 31.33 OBC NO NO NO

4 1113176 ANKIT TIWARI 30.67 OPEN NO NO NO

5 1117366 KSHITIJ GORE 29.33 OPEN NO NO NO

6 1127634 DIVYA SHARMA 29.33 EWS NO NO NO

7 1164975 TEJAS KUMAWAT 28.33 OPEN NO NO NO

8 1160544 ABHISHEK KALE 28 OBC NO NO NO

9 1143883 PRIYANKA SONAWANE 27.67 SC NO NO NO

10 1152443 VARNIKA SURYAWANSHI 27.33 OBC NO NO NO

11 1155680 PRANAV JAUNJAL 27.33 OBC NO NO NO

12 1114844 SHIWALI MORE 26.67 OBC NO NO NO

13 1135404 TANMAY DEVIKAR 26.33 OBC NO NO NO

14 1113797 RUSHIKESH MHASE 26 OBC NO NO NO

15 1151785 SAYALI AMALE 26 OBC NO NO NO

16 1152879 NIKHIL GAJBHIV 25.67 SC NO NO NO

17 1155270 NATASHA SHAIKH 25.33 OBC YES NO NO

18 1114397 RUTUJA SHELKE 24.67 OPEN NO NO NO

19 1124023 VAISHNAVI RAJPUT 24.67 OPEN NO NO NO

20 1114154 SANIYA SAYYAD 24.33 OBC NO NO NO

21 1137853 SAKSHI RAUT 24.33 OBC NO NO NO

22 1121887 MANJUSHA NEIT 23.33 OBC NO NO NO

M.Sc. Physics (SPPU Candidates)

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune-411004

M.Sc. Physics Admission 2023-24

M.Sc. Physics (SPPU Candidates)

General Merit List



23 1131168 SWARAJ GUJAR 23.33 OBC NO NO NO

24 1113940 GARGEE VAIDYA 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

25 1144167 PANCHAMI DEB 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

26 1164892 SAURABH MORE 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

27 1165361 POORVA PAWAR 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

28 1121393 RAJAT SINGH 22.33 OPEN NO NO NO

29 1127999 TUSHAR CHAUDHARI 22 ST NO NO NO

30 1132422 PAYAL KABADI 22 EWS NO NO NO

31 1136761 SAKSHI HARAL 22 EWS NO NO NO

32 1151107 HARSHADA SHINGARE 22 EWS NO NO NO

33 1165491 AVINASH DIGHE 22 OPEN NO NO NO

34 1163089 ANUSHKA KSHIRSAGAR 21.67 OPEN NO NO NO

35 1165457 ARNAV BAWDEKAR 21.67 OPEN NO NO NO

36 1112785 DEVANG SINGH 21.33 OPEN NO NO NO

37 1144804 SHYAMAL BORSE 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

38 1115094 PRAJAKTA RAYATE 21 OBC NO NO NO

39 1160404 TAPASWI YEWALE 21 OBC NO NO NO

40 1145578 CHAITANYA KHADE 20.67 OPEN NO NO NO

41 1124051 BILWA GIRAM 20.33 OPEN NO NO NO

42 1163621 PUNAM KAMBLE 19.67 SC NO NO NO

43 1111103 YUKTA PANDEY 19.33 OPEN NO NO NO

44 1112761 ONKAR THITE 19.33 EWS NO NO NO

45 1119413 SHRUTI TYAGI 19.33 OPEN NO NO NO

46 1135878 SWARANGI SARAIKAR 19.33 OBC NO NO NO

47 1160828 KRUSHNA ZOTING 19.33 SC NO NO NO

48 1164987 ANKITA SHIRKE 19.33 OBC NO NO NO

49 1111053 ATHARVA TUPE 19 OPEN NO NO NO

50 1129544 PRATAP LOKHANDE 19 OBC NO NO NO



51 1153989 RHUCHA BHAVSAR 19 OPEN NO NO NO

52 1115595 NAMRATA GHALME 18.67 OBC NO NO NO

53 1115885 ONKAR KULKARNI 18.67 OPEN NO NO NO

54 1148388 PRAJWAL YADAV 18.67 OPEN NO NO NO

55 1165075 UTKARSH PATIL 18.67 OBC NO NO NO

56 1114540 KIRAN GOUTAM 18.33 OPEN NO NO NO

57 1144450 AMEYA KADAM 18.33 OPEN NO NO NO

58 1113705 VEDANT JITKAR 18 OBC NO NO NO

59 1115897 TUSHAR GUJAR 18 SC NO NO NO

60 1132075 SHARVARI JOSHI 18 OPEN NO NO NO

61 1136646 ANKITA NALWADE 18 EWS NO NO NO

62 1139154 SAHIL SHAIKH 18 OPEN NO NO NO

63 1147462 RUTUJA SHELKE 18 EWS NO NO NO

64 1165033 MAHENDRA KOHALE 18 OPEN NO NO NO

65 1158629 ROHIT BODKE 17.67 NT D NO NO NO

66 1160771 SABARISH RAJAN 17.67 OPEN NO NO NO

67 1115638 VIKAS SHUKLA 17.33 OPEN NO NO NO

68 1134916 POOJA PAWAR 17.33 EWS NO NO NO

69 1113184 ANIL BANSODE 17 SC NO NO NO

70 1112011 DEEPAK NETKE 16.67 SC NO NO NO

71 1152903 NIKITA DESHMUKH 16.67 OPEN NO NO NO

72 1136913 MAYUR SHINDE 16 OPEN NO NO NO

73 1149690 PRANAV SAPATNEKAR 15.67 OPEN NO NO NO

74 1165701 ABHISHEK SAPKAL 15.33 SC NO NO NO

75 1144436 MAYUR PANDE 15 OPEN NO NO NO

76 1164843 VAIDEHI BAHEKAR 14.67 OBC NO NO NO

77 1121371 SNEHAL JADHAV 14.33 OBC NO NO NO

78 1115323 SANDRIYA RAJU C 14 OPEN NO NO NO



79 1159041 ABHISHEK SHARMA 13.33 OPEN NO NO NO

80 1164233 ANJALI SANT 13.33 OBC NO NO NO

81 1165918 KETAN DHONE 13.33 NT C NO NO NO

82 1158694 SUDARSHAN SHIRMARE 13 NT C NO NO NO

83 1154160 INDRAYANI PARASWALE 12.67 NT B NO NO NO

84 1160059 APARNA MIRCHANDANI 12.67 EWS NO NO NO

85 1158558 CHINMYEE MAHAJAN 11.33 OPEN NO NO NO

86 1148681 JAYDEV JAGDALE 11 OBC NO NO NO

87 1121695 VIVEK SURYAWANSHI 10.33 SC NO NO NO

88 1115359 TEJAS KOTHAWALE 10 SC NO NO NO

89 1144406 FIZA MOMIN 10 OPEN NO NO NO

90 1147138 RAVINA KADAM 10 EWS NO NO NO

91 1115562 SHRIKANT SHERE 8.67 OPEN NO NO NO

92 1157516 PRATIKSHA JOSHI 7 OPEN NO NO NO

93 1151956 SHILPAK KEDARI -2 ST NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1E+06 PRIYANKA SONAWANE 27.67 SC NO NO NO

2 1E+06 NIKHIL GAJBHIV 25.67 SC NO NO NO

3 1E+06 PUNAM KAMBLE 19.67 SC NO NO NO

4 1E+06 KRUSHNA ZOTING 19.33 SC NO NO NO

5 1E+06 TUSHAR GUJAR 18 SC NO NO NO

6 1E+06 ANIL BANSODE 17 SC NO NO NO

7 1E+06 DEEPAK NETKE 16.67 SC NO NO NO

8 1E+06 ABHISHEK SAPKAL 15.33 SC NO NO NO

9 1E+06 VIVEK SURYAWANSHI 10.33 SC NO NO NO

Category wise Merit List

SC



10 1E+06 TEJAS KOTHAWALE 10 SC NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1127999 TUSHAR CHAUDHARI 22 ST NO NO NO

2 1151956 SHILPAK KEDARI -2 ST NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1165101 VAIBHAV TAMBADE 34.33 NT D NO NO NO

2 1158629 ROHIT BODKE 17.67 NT D NO NO NO

3 1165918 KETAN DHONE 13.33 NT C NO NO NO

4 1158694 SUDARSHAN SHIRMARE 13 NT C NO NO NO

5 1154160 INDRAYANI PARASWALE 12.67 NT B NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1129767 JAYANT PADATE 34.67 OBC NO NO NO

2 1164226 HRUSHIKESH MATE 31.33 OBC NO NO NO

3 1160544 ABHISHEK KALE 28 OBC NO NO NO

4 1152443 VARNIKA SURYAWANSHI 27.33 OBC NO NO NO

5 1155680 PRANAV JAUNJAL 27.33 OBC NO NO NO

6 1114844 SHIWALI MORE 26.67 OBC NO NO NO

7 1135404 TANMAY DEVIKAR 26.33 OBC NO NO NO

8 1113797 RUSHIKESH MHASE 26 OBC NO NO NO

Category wise Merit List

ST

Category wise Merit List

VJ-NT, NT-B , NT-C, NT-D 

Category wise Merit List

OBC/ SBC



9 1151785 SAYALI AMALE 26 OBC NO NO NO

10 1155270 NATASHA SHAIKH 25.33 OBC YES NO NO

11 1114154 SANIYA SAYYAD 24.33 OBC NO NO NO

12 1137853 SAKSHI RAUT 24.33 OBC NO NO NO

13 1121887 MANJUSHA NEIT 23.33 OBC NO NO NO

14 1131168 SWARAJ GUJAR 23.33 OBC NO NO NO

15 1144804 SHYAMAL BORSE 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

16 1115094 PRAJAKTA RAYATE 21 OBC NO NO NO

17 1160404 TAPASWI YEWALE 21 OBC NO NO NO

18 1135878 SWARANGI SARAIKAR 19.33 OBC NO NO NO

19 1164987 ANKITA SHIRKE 19.33 OBC NO NO NO

20 1129544 PRATAP LOKHANDE 19 OBC NO NO NO

21 1115595 NAMRATA GHALME 18.67 OBC NO NO NO

22 1165075 UTKARSH PATIL 18.67 OBC NO NO NO

23 1113705 VEDANT JITKAR 18 OBC NO NO NO

24 1164843 VAIDEHI BAHEKAR 14.67 OBC NO NO NO

25 1121371 SNEHAL JADHAV 14.33 OBC NO NO NO

26 1164233 ANJALI SANT 13.33 OBC NO NO NO

27 1148681 JAYDEV JAGDALE 11 OBC NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1127634 DIVYA SHARMA 29.33 EWS NO NO NO

2 1132422 PAYAL KABADI 22 EWS NO NO NO

3 1136761 SAKSHI HARAL 22 EWS NO NO NO

4 1151107 HARSHADA SHINGARE 22 EWS NO NO NO

5 1112761 ONKAR THITE 19.33 EWS NO NO NO

Category wise Merit List

EWS



6 1136646 ANKITA NALWADE 18 EWS NO NO NO

7 1147462 RUTUJA SHELKE 18 EWS NO NO NO

8 1134916 POOJA PAWAR 17.33 EWS NO NO NO

9 1160059 APARNA MIRCHANDANI 12.67 EWS NO NO NO

10 1147138 RAVINA KADAM 10 EWS NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1155270 NATASHA SHAIKH 25.33 OBC YES NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

Category wise Merit List

Mrs. Swati Joglekar 

Vice Principal

Dr.N.M.Kulkarni   

Offg. Principal                                               

Dr.Subhash Shende

 Vice Principal                   

Category wise Merit List

Divyang

NIL

Category wise Merit List

Orphan

NIL

Date : 27th July 2023

Defence



Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1112781 TRISHA KHAN 35 OPEN NO NO NO

2 1116561 SRIMOYEE MITRA 32 OPEN NO NO NO

3 1162677 AMRUTA KILLEDAR 31.67 OPEN NO NO NO

4 1135036 RUSHIKESH KHANDEKAR 31.33 NT C NO NO NO

5 1162672 PALLAVI RANE 30.67 OPEN NO NO NO

6 1112907 HEMANG RAJGOR 29 OPEN NO NO NO

7 1113512 UTKARSH BASU 29 OPEN NO NO NO

8 1139648 ASIF BISWAS 29 OPEN NO NO NO

9 1149820 ALANKAR KAMBLE 28.33 SC NO NO NO

10 1151384 MUKTA DESHPANDE 27.67 OPEN NO NO NO

11 1122128 TANIMA DEB 27 OPEN NO NO NO

12 1163605 RONAKKUMAR MAURYA 27 OPEN NO NO NO

13 1133988 TONMOY NEOG 26.67 OPEN NO NO NO

14 1113405 ANUSHKA JAIN 26.33 OPEN NO NO NO

15 1115088 SANKET BAGADE 26 SC NO NO NO

16 1128488 RAMDEEP SARKAR 25.67 OPEN NO NO NO

17 1122140 SRISTI BAROI 25 OPEN NO NO NO

18 1160589 SASWAT THAKUR 24.67 OPEN NO NO NO

19 1125390 RUSHIKESH PISAL 24.33 OPEN NO NO NO

20 1111650 MEGHA LAHIRI 24 OPEN NO NO NO

21 1114431 SEJAL LOHAR 24 NT B NO NO NO

22 1157024 SAMPRITI GHOSH 24 OPEN NO NO NO

23 1157909 JAYA SAMARTH 24 OBC NO NO NO

24 1112612 MEHANDI CHANDANKHEDE 23.67 OBC NO NO NO

25 1111893 SNEHEL DAS 23.33 SC NO NO NO

26 1114110 YASH RATHOD 23.33 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

27 1114422 SUPRIYA NARWADE 23.33 EWS NO NO NO

28 1164833 KISHAN SOLANKI 23.33 OPEN NO NO NO

29 1165035 SAHARSH AHALE 23.33 OBC NO NO NO

30 1111624 PRAGATI SINGH 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

M.Sc. Physics (Other University Candidates)

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune-411004

M.Sc. Physics Admission 2023-24

M.Sc. Physics (Other University Candidates)

General Merit List



31 1111797 KUSUM TANWAR 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

32 1133781 NISHANT RAUT 22.67 SC NO NO NO

33 1153818 ARANI CHAKRABORTY 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

34 1136140 PRITHVIRAJ TAKBHATE 22.33 OPEN NO NO NO

35 1160435 KSHITIJ PATIL 22.33 OBC NO NO NO

36 1111204 ADITYA DODAMANI 22 OPEN NO NO NO

37 1125924 PALLAVI PRADEEP 22 OPEN YES NO NO

38 1164504 KINJAL MAHURE 22 SC NO NO NO

39 1163282 AKSHAY KOLTE 22 EWS NO NO NO

40 1157388 APARNA PM 21.67 OPEN NO NO NO

41 1165257 ARKA CHAKRABORTY 21.67 OPEN NO NO NO

42 1144634 SIDDHESHWAR NAGPURE 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

43 1114071 YOGESH PATIL 20.67 OBC NO NO NO

44 1115587 APURVA KOLI 20.33 SBC NO NO NO

45 1153863 ARPIT SINGH 20.33 OPEN NO NO NO

46 1115143 PRAGNA DATTA 20 OPEN NO NO NO

47 1156106 DHANANJAY POHANKAR 19.67 OBC NO NO NO

48 1158604 SHIVTEJ JAMNEKAR 19.67 SC NO NO NO

49 1165226 PRANAV KANSE 19.67 OPEN YES NO NO

50 1111945 ANINDRI LAHA 19 OPEN NO NO NO

51 1114679 ABHISHEK POTDAR 19 OBC NO NO NO

52 1152381 ADITYA GHUNAWAT 19 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

53 1151387 GARGI PARULEKAR 19 OPEN NO NO NO

54 1156670 KIKRUNEINO PESEYIE 19 ST NO NO NO

55 1113732 ISHAN SWAMY 18.67 OPEN NO NO NO

56 1165473 AESHA TELI 18.67 OPEN NO NO NO

57 1144562 SHIVTEJ POTEY 18 OBC NO NO NO

58 1133719 SOHAM KULTHE 16.67 OBC NO NO NO

59 1164579 GAURI PATHAK 16.67 OPEN NO NO NO

60 1115190 DIVYA KELKAR 16.33 EWS NO NO NO

61 1135300 YASH SAHA 15.67 OPEN NO NO NO

62 1140447 RAJWARDHAN KARLE 15.67 OPEN NO NO NO

63 1112427 SIDDHESH GANGURDE 15.33 SC NO NO NO

64 1164578 MAYUR CHIKTE 15.33 OBC NO NO NO

65 1113258 MARIYA ANTU 14.33 OPEN NO NO NO

66 1129211 ABHAY JOGIYA 13 OBC NO NO NO

67 1141893 AARON THANIKKAL 12.67 OPEN NO NO NO

68 1150168 SAALIM MAHEDI 12 OPEN NO NO NO

69 1146507 RUMANI SHARMA 11.33 OPEN NO NO NO



70 1147166 MASAFA RAZIN SHAIKH 11.33 OPEN NO NO NO

71 1165022 TANAYA THER 11.33 OBC NO NO NO

72 1116087 DIPSHIKHA DAS 11 OPEN NO NO NO

73 1115209 ANSHUL SUDHANSHU 10.67 OPEN NO NO NO

74 1116156 MANISHA MARATHE 10.67 OPEN NO NO NO

75 1165874 SAMRA ALI SAMRA 10.33 OPEN NO NO NO

76 1113534 MITUL VERMA 10 OPEN NO NO NO

77 1128440 SONU GUPTA 9 OPEN NO NO NO

78 1119467 RHUTUJA WANJARI 8 SC NO NO NO

79 1164589 PULKIT KATIYAR 7.67 OPEN NO NO NO

80 1156849 SIPRA PADHI 7.33 OPEN NO NO NO

81 1111055 YASH GHATWAI 7 OPEN NO NO NO

82 1129786 VANSHIKA ANGIRAS 6.67 OPEN NO NO NO

83 1155500 PRAKASH NALE 6 OBC NO NO NO

84 1115465 ARTI JADHAO 2.33 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

85 1165423 MUSTUFA DOSANI 2.33 OBC NO NO NO

86 1144905 SAINATH DEVANE 2 OBC NO NO NO

87 1112965 MANOJ NIRDE 0.67 ST NO NO NO

88 1151593 AKANKSHA PATIL 0.67 OPEN NO NO NO

89 1136924 MUKESH GUNALE -2 OBC NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1149820 ALANKAR KAMBLE 28.33 SC NO NO NO

2 1115088 SANKET BAGADE 26 SC NO NO NO

3 1111893 SNEHEL DAS 23.33 SC NO NO NO

4 1133781 NISHANT RAUT 22.67 SC NO NO NO

5 1164504 KINJAL MAHURE 22 SC NO NO NO

6 1158604 SHIVTEJ JAMNEKAR 19.67 SC NO NO NO

7 1112427 SIDDHESH GANGURDE 15.33 SC NO NO NO

8 1119467 RHUTUJA WANJARI 8 SC NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

Catagorywise Merit List

SC

Catagorywise Merit List

ST



1 1156670 KIKRUNEINO PESEYIE 19 ST NO NO NO

2 1112965 MANOJ NIRDE 0.67 ST NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1135036 RUSHIKESH KHANDEKAR 31.33 NT C NO NO NO

2 1114431 SEJAL LOHAR 24 NT B NO NO NO

3 1114110 YASH RATHOD 23.33 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

4 1152381 ADITYA GHUNAWAT 19 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

5 1115465 ARTI JADHAO 2.33 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1114422 SUPRIYA NARWADE 23.33 EWS NO NO NO

2 1163282 AKSHAY KOLTE 22 EWS NO NO NO

3 1115190 DIVYA KELKAR 16.33 EWS NO NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1157909 JAYA SAMARTH 24 OBC NO NO NO

2 1112612 MEHANDI CHANDANKHEDE 23.67 OBC NO NO NO

3 1165035 SAHARSH AHALE 23.33 OBC NO NO NO

4 1160435 KSHITIJ PATIL 22.33 OBC NO NO NO

5 1144634 SIDDHESHWAR NAGPURE 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

6 1114071 YOGESH PATIL 20.67 OBC NO NO NO

7 1115587 APURVA KOLI 20.33 SBC NO NO NO

8 1156106 DHANANJAY POHANKAR 19.67 OBC NO NO NO

9 1114679 ABHISHEK POTDAR 19 OBC NO NO NO

10 1144562 SHIVTEJ POTEY 18 OBC NO NO NO

11 1133719 SOHAM KULTHE 16.67 OBC NO NO NO

12 1164578 MAYUR CHIKTE 15.33 OBC NO NO NO

13 1129211 ABHAY JOGIYA 13 OBC NO NO NO

14 1165022 TANAYA THER 11.33 OBC NO NO NO

15 1155500 PRAKASH NALE 6 OBC NO NO NO

16 1165423 MUSTUFA DOSANI 2.33 OBC NO NO NO

17 1144905 SAINATH DEVANE 2 OBC NO NO NO

18 1136924 MUKESH GUNALE -2 OBC NO NO NO

Catagorywise Merit List

OBC/SBC

Catagorywise Merit List

NT

Catagorywise Merit List

EWS



Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

1 1125924 PALLAVI PRADEEP 22 OPEN YES NO NO

2 1165226 PRANAV KANSE 19.67 OPEN YES NO NO

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Divyang Orphan

Catagorywise Merit List

Dr.Subhash Shende

 Vice Principal                   

Mrs. Swati Joglekar 

Vice Principal

Dr.N.M.Kulkarni   

Offg. Principal                                               

Catagorywise Merit List

Divyang

NIL

Catagorywise Merit List

Orphan

NIL

Date : 27th July 2023
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Step 1 – Login to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/ 

 

 
 

Step 2 – Reset your OLD Password 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/


Step 3 – Click on Admission TAB 
 

 
 
 

Step 4 – Click on Personal TAB and verify your personals details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

  



Step 5 – Click on Address TAB and verify your address details and Press Save Next 

Button 

 

  
 

Step 6 – Click on Photo/Sign TAB and Check your Photo/Sign details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Step 7 – Click on Subject TAB, Add your Compulsory subject details Press Add 

Button, and then click on Save Next 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Step 8 – Preview your Application Form and Press Confirm Button 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Step 9 – After confirming your Admission Form Pay your Admission Fee (UPI, 

Debit Card, Credit Card, and NET Banking) using the Payable Fees Button  

 

 
 


